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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 208 (KJ) / 49 (Kcal) 520 (KJ) / 123 (Kcal)
Fat 1g 2.5g
(of which Saturates) 0.7g 1.8g
Carbohydrate 7.2g 18g
(of which Sugars) 5.7g 14g
Fibre
Protein 2.9g 7.3g
Sodium
Salt 0.1g 0.25g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Costa

EAN: 5449000312488

Manufacturer Address

Costa Coffee Caramel Latte 750ml

Semi-Skimmed MILK 75%, Coffee 22% (Water, Coffee Extract**), Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Carbonates), Stabilisers (Gellan Gum, 
Carrageenan), Natural Flavourings incl. Caffeine, **Rainforest Alliance Certified™

CONTAINS: MILK 
FREE FROM: BARLEY, CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGGS, FISH, LUPIN, 
MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS, OATS, PEANUTS, RYE, SESAME, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES, 
WHEAT

Caramel flavoured coffee drink with milk and Costa® Signature blend 
coffee. Ultra heat treated.

CCEP GB,
UB8 1EZ.

for: 250 ml

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before: See bottle neck. 
Store cool and dry. Once opened keep in fridge and consume within 5 
days.


